Location of Children: Boys & Girls Club
Participated in event: 258

Lead Dentist: Dr. Rebecca Robbins

Cleveland Indians
June 27,2018
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Total Care & Education Provided $169,500

Dental & Preventative: $131,330
Oral Health Education: S 11,610
Cross Fit Session: S 11,610
Nutritional Session: S 13,450

Story Teller & Books for each child S 1,500
Average Dental Care & Oral Health Education per patient $554

TeamSmile
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STUDENT DATA

MEDICAID

Unknown
12%

No Medicaid
11%

Medicaid

77%
RACE/ETHNICITY
Multi Racial, __ Not Reported, Asian, 0.39%
3.49% 6.59%
Other, 1.55%
Hispanic/Latino
,8.91%
Black/African
American,
77.13%
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STUDENT DATA

1 7 patients reporting pain prior to the clinic

DENTAL HOME

HYes HNo Unknown

1 1 6 report no current dental home
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PATIENT BASELINE DATA
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VOLUNTEERS

Dentists 33

2 O/ Dental Assistants 29

0 Hygienists 21

General Volunteers 58

of the volunteers that signed Total Volunteers at Event 141

up through our website
attended the event.

DentaQuest
Ny
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SERVICES

O Screenings 258
7 6 / X-Rays 420
0 Cleanings 231
of the diagnosed sealants Fluoride Varnish 217
were completed Sealants 783
Silver Diamine FI2 67
Fillings 110
Crowns 0
Pulpotomies/RCT 0
Extractions 21

SERVICES BY CATEGORY

Restorative Diagnostic
23% 23%

Preventative
54%
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CONSENT & STATIONS

Positive Consent for Services

Preventative & Diagnostic 256
Restorative 198
Silver Diamine Fluoride 183
Extract Primary Teeth 158
Extract Permanent Teeth 137

99%
77%
71%
61%
53%

Completed Station Visits

STATION DIAGNOSED
#2 X-ray 162
#3 Restorative & SDF 108
#4 Sealants/Sonic Scaler 178
#5 Polish/light scale 257

COMPLETED
157
106
153
231

PERCENT COMPLETED
97%
98%
86%
90%
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TIME STATS

9 4 patients had start/finish time recorded

o Shortest Visit: 29 Min

« Longest Visit : 3 hours 4 min

« Average Visit: 1 hour 48 min

Less than 29 min 3
30 min — 59 min 14
1hr- 1hr 29 min 17
1hr 30 min- 1hr 59 min 17
2hrs + 43

2:52

2:24

1:55

1:2
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AVERAGE TIME IN CLINIC BY AGE
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PROGRAM IMPACT

PATIENT BASELINE VS END OF EVENT

SEALANTS PRESENT
TREATED DECAY

UNTREATED DECAY

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00%

m After Event ® Baseline

patients had additional treatment needs
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